
  

Pre-recorded sessions 

online starting 

Thursday, July 01.

Time (CEST)

Marburg 

Time 

(UCT/EDT)

New York

Wed, July 14. Thu, July 15. Fri, July 16. Sat, July 17. Sun, July 18. Mon, July 19. Tue, July 20. Wed, July 21. Thu, July 22. Fri, July 23

Time for essay and 

paper preparation 

10:00h CEST 

European 

Commission

13:00h CEST 

Städel Museum 

Frankfurt

14:30h CEST

Grimmwelt-

Kassel

10:00h CEST

European 

Parliament

15:30 - 16:30
09:30 am - 

10:30 am

Warm-up 

Session

15:30h CEST

Living and 

Learning in 

Marburg

 5 pre-recorded 

sessions available in 

ILIAS for each seminar

16:30 - 18:00
10:30 am - 

12:00 pm

German 

Language and 

Culture Classes

16:00h CEST 

Guided Tour 

Berlin 

Government 

District

Parallel 

Seminars 

Parallel 

Seminars

Parallel 

Seminars

Parallel 

Seminars

Parallel 

Seminars

Optional consulting 

sessions available. 

Essay submission by 

deadline.

 5 pre-recorded 

sessions available in 

ILIAS for the language 

and culture classes 

18:30-20:00
12:30 pm - 

2:00 pm

18:00 - 19:30h 

CEST

 Keynote 

Speech 

Tutorial Tutorial Tutorial Tutorial Tutorial

Optional consulting 

sessions available.

Essay submission by 

deadline.

20:00 - 21:30
2:00 pm - 

3:30 pm

German 

Language and 

Culture Classes - 

Keynote 

Discussion

20:00-21:00h 

CEST

 Wrap-up 

Session  

Hessen:VASP

Germany and Europe in a Turbulent World: History, Politics, Society and Culture

German 

Language and 

Culture Classes

German 

Language and 

Culture Classes

Transcripts

supported by


